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Thursday 1st / Friday 2nd 
September 2022 

INSET Staff School Improvement Days (school closed for children) 

Monday 5th September 2022 Children return to school 

Tuesday 6th September 2022 3:30-4:30pm: Meet the Teacher for Year 1 and 2  

Wednesday 7th September 2022 3:30-4:30pm: Meet the Teacher for Year 3, 4, 5 and 6.  

Tuesday 13th September 2022 1.30pm - 2.30pm: Tour for potential new EYFS Parents 2023/2024 

Wednesday 21st September 2022 
Blue House Winners Day- Children in Blue House can come to school 
wearing at item of Blue clothing.  

Wednesday 21st September 2022 9.30am - 10.30am: Tour for potential new EYFS Parents 2023/2024 

Wednesday 28th September 2022 Whole School Photos  

Thursday 29th September 2022 1:30-2:30pm: Tour for potential new EYFS Parents 2023/2024 

Thursday 29th September 2022 Year 5 Virtual Reality – Paul Stevens  

Friday 30th September 2022 9 - 11am: Macmillan Coffee Morning  

Monday 3rd October 2022 
9-11am: KS2 Harvest Festival @St Aldhelm’s Church - Pupils only 
1.15pm: EYFS & KS1 Harvest Festival - Pupils only 

Tuesday 4th October 2022 9:30-10:30am: Tour for potential new EYFS Parents 2023/2024 

Wednesday 5th October 2022 9-11.30am: Proposed House Captains trip to Poole Foodbank  

Monday 10th October 2022 10 - 11:30am: Coffee and Collective Worship Morning 

Monday 10th October 2022 1:30-2:30pm: Tour for potential new EYFS Parents 2023/2024 

Thursday 20th October 2022 3:15pm: Last Day of Half Term for children   

Friday 21st October 2022 INSET Day (school closed for children)  

Monday 24th October - Friday 28th 
October 2022 

Half Term Holiday 

Monday 31st October 2022  Children Return to School  

Monday 31st October 2022 
2:00pm: Headteacher and Governor Reviews. Chance for parents to 
attend a meeting to ask questions or make suggestions.  

Monday 31st October 2022 Year 6 Deadline for applying for Secondary School Places 

Tuesday 8th November 2022 3:30-7:00pm: Parent Consultations  

Wednesday 9th November 2022   3:30-5:30pm: Parent Consultations 

Wednesday 9th November 2022 Flu immunisations 

Thursday 10th November 2022  Flu Immunisations  

Friday 11th November 2022 9:30-10:30am: Tour for potential new EYFS Parents 2023/2024 

Monday 14th - Friday 18th 
November 2022 

Anti-bullying (Friendship) Week: Reach Out 

Wednesday 16th November 2022 Inclusion Day presentations to parents at 9am and 2pm 

Friday 18th November 2022  Children In Need Day 

Friday 2nd December 2022  
3:30-5:30: PSA Christmas Fair 
Christmas Jumper Day 

Monday 5th December 2022  Year 4 Boat Trip  

Monday 5th December 2022 1:30-2:30pm: Tour for potential new EYFS Parents 2023/2024 

Monday 5th December 2022  2:00-3:00pm: Foundation Nativity Themed Christmas Production 

Tuesday 6th December 2022 09:30-10:30am: Foundation Nativity Themed Christmas Production  

Tuesday 6th December 2022 2:00-3:00pm: Year 1 Nativity Themed Christmas Production  

Wednesday 7th December 2022 09:30-10:30am: Year 1 Nativity Themed Christmas Production  

Wednesday 7th December 2022 2:00-3:00pm: Year 2 Christmas Performance 

Thursday 8th December 09:30-10:30am: Year 2 Christmas Performance 

Thursday 8th December 2:00-3:00pm: Preschool Nativity event 

Friday 9th December 09:30-10:30am: Preschool Nativity event 

Monday 12th December 2022 9:30-10:30am: Tour for potential new EYFS Parents 2023/2024 

Tuesday 13th December 2022  
9am-12pm: KS2 Carol Service Rehearsal 
1-2.30pm: KS2 Carol Service – St Aldhelm’s Church (Pupils only) 
5.00pm: KS2 Carol Service – St Aldhelm’s Church (families invited) 

Friday 16th December 2022  3:15pm: Last Day of Term  

Monday 19th December 2022 - 
Monday 2nd January 2023 

Christmas Holiday 

Tuesday 3rd January 2023 INSET Staff School Improvement Days (school closed for children) 



Wednesday 4th January 2023 Children Return to School 

Monday 9th January 2023 3:30-4:00pm: Year 1 Parent Meeting- Phonics Screening Test  

Tuesday 10th January 2023 3:30-4:30pm: Year 2 Parent Meeting- KS1 SATs 

Tuesday 10th January 2023 5:00-5:30pm: Year 6 Parent Meeting- KS2 SATs 

Thursday 12th January 2023 3:30-4:00pm: Year 4 Parent Meeting- Multiplication Check  

Sunday 15th January 2023 
Deadline for parents to apply for a primary school place for September 
2023  

Monday 16th January 2023 10 - 11:30am: Coffee and Collective Worship Morning 

Monday 23rd January 2023 Year 4 Boat Trip  

Friday 3rd February 2023 NSPCC Number Day 

Tuesday 7th February 2023 Safer Internet Day 

Friday 10th February 2023 3:15pm: Last Day of Half Term  

Monday 13th February - Friday 
17th February 2023 

Half Term Holiday  

Monday 20th February 2023 Children Return to School  

Wednesday 22nd February 2023 3:30-5:30pm: Parent Consultations 

Thursday 23rd February 2023 3:30-7:00pm: Parent Consultations 

Wednesday 1st March 2023 Inclusion Day presentations to parents at 9am and 2pm. 

Thursday 2nd March 2023 World Book Day 

Tuesday 28th March 2023 
9am-12pm: Year 3 Easter Experience – St Aldhelm’s Church  
12.30-2.30pm: Year 5 Easter Experience – St Aldhelm’s Church 

Wednesday 29th March 2023  
9am – 12pm: Year 4 Easter Experience – St Aldhelm’s Church 
12.30-2.30pm: Year 6 Easter Experience – St Aldhelm’s Church 

Thursday 30th March 2023 
9:00am: Headteacher and Governor Reviews. Chance for parents to 
attend a meeting to ask questions or make suggestions.  

Friday 31st March 2023 3:15pm: Last Day of Term  

Monday 3rd April - Friday 14th 
April 2023 

Easter Holiday 

Monday 17th April 2023  Children Return to School  



Monday 24th April 2023 10 - 11:30am: Coffee and Collective Worship Morning 

Monday 8th May– Thursday 11th 
May 2023 

Year 6 SATs week  

Friday 26th May 2023 3:15pm: Last Day of Half Term  

Monday 29th May - Friday 2nd 
June 2023 

Half Term Holiday  

Monday 5th June 2023  INSET Staff School Improvement Days (school closed for children) 

Tuesday 6th June 2023 Children Return to School  

Monday 5th June – Friday 23rd 
June 2023 

Year 4 Multiplication Check Window  

Thursday 8th June 2023 Dream Jobs Day 

Friday 9th June 2023 Year 6 St Aldhelm’s Head Pilgrimage  

Friday 9th June – Monday 12th 
June 2023  

Year 6 PGL  

Monday 12th June – Friday 16th 
June 2023 

Year 1 Phonic Assessment Week  

Wednesday 14th June 2023 Inclusion Day presentations to parents at 9am and 2pm.  

Friday 16th June 2023 3:30-5:30pm: PSA Summer Fair 

Wednesday 20th June 2023 
9am- Headteacher and Governor Reviews. Chance for parents to 
attend a meeting to ask questions or make suggestions.  

Wednesday 21st June – Friday 
23rd June 2023 

Year 4 Carey Camp  

Monday 26th June 2023 
Monday 26th June 2023 

9:15-11:15am: Year 1 and Year 2 Sports Day 
1:15-3:15pm: Preschool and Foundation Sports Day 

Tuesday 27th June 2023 
Tuesday 27th June 2023 

9:15-11:15am: Year 5 and Year 6 Sports Day 
1:15-3:15pm: Year 3 and Year 4 Sports Day 

Friday 30th June 2023 Transition from Primary to Secondary Day for Year 6.  

Monday 3rd July 2023 
Monday 3rd July 2023 

9:15-11:15am: Reserve Year 1 and Year 2 Sports Day 
1:15-3:15pm: Reserve Preschool and Foundation Sports Day 

Tuesday 4th July 2023 
Tuesday 4th July 2023 

9:15-11:15am: Year 5 and Year 6 Sports Day 
1:15-3:15pm: Year 3 and Year 4 Sports Day 

Friday 7th July 2023 In School Transition Day  

Thursday 13th July 2023 
1:30pm: Year 6 Show (1) – St Aldhelm’s Church 
5pm: Year 6 Show (2) – St Aldhelm’s Church 

Tuesday 18th July 2023 
9am-2.30pm: Year 6 Leavers Service Rehearsal – St Aldhelm’s Church 
5pm: Year 6 Leavers Service – Families Invited – St Aldhelm’s Church  

Friday 21st July 2022 3:15pm: Last Day of Term  

 
Dates are subject to change 


